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This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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FULL SERVICE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATEFULL SERVICE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

BEN BROWN
bbrown@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8802
View Profile

KELLY SHIOTANI
kshiotani@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8855
View Profile

SCOTT BRADY
sbrady@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8804
View Profile

BEN BROWN
bbrown@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8802
View Profile

KELLY SHIOTANI
kshiotani@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8855
View Profile

SCOTT BRADY
sbrady@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8804
View Profile

FOR LEASE
PROPERTY SPECS
•	 1,530 - 4,400 SF Available 
•	 Asking Rate: $23.00 PSF
•	 $4.07 NNN
•	 High Traffic Center, 56,000 Cars/Day on State St

OREM PLAZA
NWC CENTER STREET & STATE STREET • OREM • UTAH • 84057

23,330
2023 EST. 
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129,674
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237,000
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CCA-Acquisition Company, LLC

5670 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1250

Los Angeles, CA 90036
(323) 965 - 1510 - Phone
(323) 956-1520 - Fax

CERTAIN ELEMENTS ON THIS PLAN MAY BE

INDICATED AS
"FUTURE OR PROPOSED".

CCA ACQUISITION COMPANCY, LLC. MAKES

NO REPRESENTATION THAT THE FUTURE

DEVELOPMENT WILL OCCUR AS SHOWN.

SHEET NUMBER:

DATE:

TITLE:

SKETCH  PLAN

SK-01

OREM
 CENTER STATE PLAZA

STATE STREET
OREM

, UTAH

JULY 24, 2017

DRAWN BY:

J. BINKLEY

COPYRIGHT: CCA-ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC
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This exhibit is provided for illustrative purposes only, and shall not be deemed to be a

warranty, representation or agreement by Landlord that the Center, Common Area,

Buildings and/or Stores will be as illustrated on this exhibit, or that any tenants which

may be referenced on this exhibit will at any time be occupants of the Center. Landlord

reserves the right to modify size, configuration and occupants of the Center at any time.
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4,478 SF
Available

Click here for  
360 VR Imagery!
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Available
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Available
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OREM PLAZA

SUITE # TENANT Size

101 Rancheritos      1,083 

102 Downeast Home    18,045 

103 Liquidation Team    23,811 

104 Café Rio      4,062 

105 AVAILABLE      4,478 

106 Savers    40,320 

107 Savers Excess      7,922 

108 Little Beakers      6,000 

109 Paradise Foot Spa      2,331 

110 Ombu Grill      4,215 

111 QUIELTY MARKETED      1,530 

112 QUIELTY MARKETED      3,456 

113 Menchies      1,631 
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This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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https://momento360.com/e/u/123a7b3c55dc4401ae6d068c8a74bedb?utm_campaign=embed&utm_source=other&heading=0&pitch=0&field-of-view=75
https://momento360.com/e/u/ceaf5d4058774403a328e444b0fa8708?utm_campaign=embed&utm_source=other&heading=0&pitch=0&field-of-view=75&size=medium
https://momento360.com/e/u/ceaf5d4058774403a328e444b0fa8708?utm_campaign=embed&utm_source=other&heading=0&pitch=0&field-of-view=75&size=medium

